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Hawaii (state) 2019-2023 92.9% 92.3% 93.5%

Hawaii County 2019-2023 93.1% 91.2% 95.0%
Honolulu County =~ 2019-2023 92.9% 92.1% 93.7%

Kauai County 2019-2023 92.7% 90.0% 95.4%
Maui County 2019-2023 92.8% 90.9% 94.7%
Hawaii (state) 2018-2022 92.7% 92.1% 93.3%

Hawaii County 2018-2022 92.9% 91.0% 94.8%
Honolulu County =~ 2018-2022 92.7% 92.0% 93.5%

Kauai County 2018-2022 92.5% 89.8% 95.2%
Maui County 2018-2022 92.5% 90.6% 94.4%
Hawaii (state) 2017-2021 92.7% 92.0% 93.4%
Hawaii County 2017-2021 92.8% 91.0% 94.7%
Honolulu 2017-2021 92.7% 92.0% 93.5%
Kauai County 2017-2021 92.1% 89.3% 94.9%
Maui County 2017-2021 92.6% 90.6% 94.5%
Hawaii (state) 2016-2020 92.5% 91.9% 93.1%
Hawaii County 2016-2020 92.9% 91.1% 94.7%
Honolulu 2016-2020 92.4% 91.7% 93.2%
Kauai County 2016-2020 92.4% 89.7% 95.1%
Maui County 2016-2020 92.3% 90.4% 94.2%
Hawaii (state) 2015-2019 92.0% 91.4% 92.0%
Hawaii County 2015-2019 92.3% 90.6% 92.3%
Honolulu 2015-2019 91.9% 91.2% 91.9%
Kauai County 2015-2019 92.5% 89.9% 92.5%
Maui County 2015-2019 92.0% 90.2% 92.0%
Hawaii (state) 2014-2018 91.8% 91.3% 92.4%
Hawaii County 2014-2018 92.4% 90.7% 94.2%
Honolulu 2014-2018 91.7% 91.0% 92.4%
Kauai County 2014-2018 91.8% 89.2% 94.3%
Maui County 2014-2018 92.0% 89.2% 93.8%
Hawaii (state) 2013-2017 91.6% 91.1% 92.2%
Hawaii County 2013-2017 92.3% 90.5% 94.1%
Honolulu 2013-2017 91.4% 90.7% 92.0%
Kauai County 2013-2017 91.8% 89.4% 94.2%
Maui County 2013-2017 92.1% 90.4% 93.9%
Hawaii (state) 2012-2016 91.3% 90.7% 91.8%

Honolulu County = 2012-2016 91.1% 90.4% 91.7%
Hawaii County 2012-2016 91.6% 89.9% 93.4%
Kauai County 2012-2016 91.9% 89.4% 94.4%
Maui County 2012-2016 91.8% 90.1% 93.6%



Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii (state)
Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kauai County
Maui County

2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010
2006-2010
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

91.0%
90.9%
91.3%
91.6%
91.5%
90.7%
90.7%
91.0%
91.0%
90.6%
90.4%
90.3%
91.0%
90.1%
90.2%
90.3%
90.4%
90.6%
89.0%
89.7%
90.1%
90.3%
90.9%
88.5%
89.2%
89.8%
89.9%
90.5%
88.3%
88.7%
84.6%
84.8%
84.6%
83.3%
83.4%

90.5%
90.2%
89.5%
89.2%
89.7%
90.1%
90.0%
89.3%
88.6%
88.9%
89.8%
89.7%
89.3%
87.7%
88.4%
89.7%
89.7%
88.8%
86.6%
87.8%
89.5%
89.5%
89.1%
85.9%
87.3%
89.1%
89.2%
88.9%
85.8%
86.8%
84.5%
84.8%
84.4%
83.0%
83.2%

91.6%
91.5%
93.0%
94.0%
93.3%
91.3%
91.4%
92.7%
93.4%
92.4%
91.0%
91.0%
92.7%
92.4%
92.0%
90.9%
91.1%
92.3%
91.5%
91.6%
90.8%
91.0%
92.7%
91.1%
91.1%
90.4%
90.6%
92.2%
90.8%
90.7%
84.6%
84.9%
84.7%
83.6%
83.6%

Sources: U.S.



