High school gradu	ates			
Geography	Year	Percent of high school graduates	90% CONFIDENC E INTERVAL (LOWER BOUND OF THE PERCENT)	90% CONFIDENC E INTERVAL (UPPER BOUND OF THE PERCENT)
Hawaii (state)	2019-2023	92.9%	92.3%	93.5%
Hawaii County	2019-2023	93.1%	91.2%	95.0%
Honolulu County	2019-2023	92.9%	92.1%	93.7%
Kauai County	2019-2023	92.7%	90.0%	95.4%
Maui County	2019-2023	92.8%	90.9%	94.7%
Hawaii (state)	2018-2022	92.7%	92.1%	93.3%
Hawaii County	2018-2022	92.9%	91.0%	94.8%
Honolulu County	2018-2022	92.7%	92.0%	93.5%
Kauai County	2018-2022	92.5%	89.8%	95.2%
Maui County	2018-2022	92.5%	90.6%	94.4%
Hawaii (state)	2017-2021	92.7%	92.0%	93.4%
Hawaii County	2017-2021	92.8%	91.0%	94.7%
Honolulu	2017-2021	92.7%	92.0%	93.5%
Kauai County	2017-2021	92.1%	89.3%	94.9%
Maui County	2017-2021	92.6%	90.6%	94.5%
Hawaii (state)	2016-2020	92.5%	91.9%	93.1%
Hawaii County	2016-2020	92.9%	91.1%	94.7%
Honolulu	2016-2020	92.4%	91.7%	93.2%
Kauai County	2016-2020	92.4%	89.7%	95.1%
Maui County	2016-2020	92.3%	90.4%	94.2%
Hawaii (state)	2015-2019	92.0%	91.4%	92.0%
Hawaii County	2015-2019	92.3%	90.6%	92.3%
Honolulu	2015-2019	91.9%	91.2%	91.9%
Kauai County	2015-2019	92.5%	89.9%	92.5%
Maui County	2015-2019	92.0%	90.2%	92.0%
Hawaii (state)	2014-2018	91.8%	91.3%	92.4%
Hawaii County	2014-2018	92.4%	90.7%	94.2%
Honolulu	2014-2018	91.7%	91.0%	92.4%
Kauai County	2014-2018	91.8%	89.2%	94.3%
Maui County	2014-2018	92.0%	89.2%	93.8%
Hawaii (state)	2013-2017	91.6%	91.1%	92.2%
Hawaii County	2013-2017	92.3%	90.5%	94.1%
Honolulu	2013-2017	91.4%	90.7%	92.0%
Kauai County	2013-2017	91.8%	89.4%	94.2%
Maui County	2013-2017	92.1%	90.4%	93.9%
Hawaii (state)	2012-2016	91.3%	90.7%	91.8%
Honolulu County	2012-2016	91.1%	90.4%	91.7%
Hawaii County	2012-2016	91.6%	89.9%	93.4%
Kauai County	2012-2016	91.9%	89.4%	94.4%
Maui County	2012-2016	91.8%	90.1%	93.6%

Hawaii (state)	2011-2015	91.0%	90.5%	91.6%
Honolulu County	2011-2015	90.9%	90.2%	91.5%
Hawaii County	2011-2015	91.3%	89.5%	93.0%
Kauai County	2011-2015	91.6%	89.2%	94.0%
Maui County	2011-2015	91.5%	89.7%	93.3%
Hawaii (state)	2010-2014	90.7%	90.1%	91.3%
Honolulu County	2010-2014	90.7%	90.0%	91.4%
Hawaii County	2010-2014	91.0%	89.3%	92.7%
Kauai County	2010-2014	91.0%	88.6%	93.4%
Maui County	2010-2014	90.6%	88.9%	92.4%
Hawaii (state)	2009-2013	90.4%	89.8%	91.0%
Honolulu County	2009-2013	90.3%	89.7%	91.0%
Hawaii County	2009-2013	91.0%	89.3%	92.7%
Kauai County	2009-2013	90.1%	87.7%	92.4%
Maui County	2009-2013	90.2%	88.4%	92.0%
Hawaii (state)	2008-2012	90.3%	89.7%	90.9%
Honolulu County	2008-2012	90.4%	89.7%	91.1%
Hawaii County	2008-2012	90.6%	88.8%	92.3%
Kauai County	2008-2012	89.0%	86.6%	91.5%
Maui County	2008-2012	89.7%	87.8%	91.6%
Hawaii (state)	2007-2011	90.1%	89.5%	90.8%
Honolulu County	2007-2011	90.3%	89.5%	91.0%
Hawaii County	2007-2011	90.9%	89.1%	92.7%
Kauai County	2007-2011	88.5%	85.9%	91.1%
Maui County	2007-2011	89.2%	87.3%	91.1%
Hawaii (state)	2006-2010	89.8%	89.1%	90.4%
Honolulu County	2006-2010	89.9%	89.2%	90.6%
Hawaii County	2006-2010	90.5%	88.9%	92.2%
Kauai County	2006-2010	88.3%	85.8%	90.8%
Maui County	2006-2010	88.7%	86.8%	90.7%
Hawaii (state)	2000	84.6%	84.5%	84.6%
Honolulu County	2000	84.8%	84.8%	84.9%
Hawaii County	2000	84.6%	84.4%	84.7%
Kauai County	2000	83.3%	83.0%	83.6%
Maui County	2000	83.4%	83.2%	83.6%
Sources: U.S.				